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Pest Control Agency of the University i.e. M/s Dynamic Pest and Rodent Control has been instructed to
carry out Pest Control services as per schedule given under:

Date Day Schedule

10-10-2021 | Monday Block C, Block D & all surrounding Area ;

11-10-2021 | Tuesday Block E, Pump House, Examination Store and all surrounding Area

12-10-2021 | Wednesday | Library Block
(Library, Accounts Branch, USAP, UWD, Purchase Branch, Estate
Branch & all surrounding Area)

13-10-2021 | Thursday CEPS, USMC, PRO, Gate No. 1, 2, 3, Khatta, Facilitate Centre, Water
Treatment Plant & all surrounding Area

14-10-2021 | Friday Staff Quarters Type IV & V & all surrounding Area

15-10-2021 | Saturday Staff Quarters Type |, Il & Ill, Community Centre & all surrounding
Area .

17-10-2021 | Monday Both Girls Hostels, Gate No. 4, Badminton Court & all surrounding
Area

18-10-2021 | Tuesday Both Boys Hostel, Canteen Block & all surrounding Area

19-10-2021 | Wednesday | Shopping Complex, Health Centre, DSW, Bank, Swimming Pool,
Generator Room & all surrounding Area

1 20-10-2021 | Thursday All open area of the University.
21-10-2021 | Friday Administration Block, V C Residence & all surrounding Area
22-10-2022 | Saturday Block A, Block B & all surrounding Area |
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All HODs/Branch In-Charge/All Wardens
Contoller of Examinations
Controller of Finance

AR to Hon’ble Vice Chancellor
. AR to Registrar

10. In-Charge UITS with a request to upload a copy of the circular on the UniversityWebsite

11. Guard file



